31 October 2022 -
6 November 2022

October 2022 November 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 12 3 45 6
3456 7 89 7 8 910111213
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

Monday 31 October
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 1 November

Wednesday 2 November
- 17:30-19:30FGPPMeeting =

Thursday 3 November
_ 12:00-13:00 Team Meeting

12:30 - 13:00 SNA Awards Ceremony (UCD O'Reilly Hall)

Friday 4 November
[100:30 - 23:30 Block

Saturday 5 November

Sunday 6 November
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7 November 2022 -

November 2022 December 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 6 12 3 4

7 8 9101112 13 56 7 8 910 11
13 November 2022 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 7 November Tuesday 8 November
114:00 - 15:30 Canvassing ©12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with IPMO (Leinster House via Zoom)
©14:00 - 14:34 Leaders Questions (LH) -~
' 14:30 - 15:30 Commencement Matters x4 (Seanad)
©15:04 - 16:44 Statements on Creeslough, Co. Donegal (LH)
18:12 - 20:12 Private Members’ Business (LH)
Wednesday 9 November Thursday 10 November
[ IMinister on Rota © 09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQs - Minister for Transport (LH)
e —
10:00 - 12:00 Private Members’ Business (LH)
©10:30 - 11:30 Commencement Matters x4 (Seanad) | | 10:30 - 12:00 Commencement Matters x4 (Seanad)
12100 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions (Minister on Rota) (L) | 10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs - Minister for Finance (LH)
©12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions (LH)
ot s on Pl orpromisd egkioer. |
Y
© 13:44- 18:00 Government Business (LH)
B T BB T
©18:48-20:03 LotteryPMB (LH)
| 14:04 - 17:34 Statements on Water Policy (LH)
© 17:30- 19:30 FG PP Meeting =
© 17:34-18:35 Government Business (LH)
©18:35-20:35 Government Business (LH)

Friday 11 November
[100:30 - 23:30 Block

Saturday 12 November

Sunday 13 November

Madigan, Josepha
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14 November 2022 -
20 November 2022

November 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

December 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 456 12 3 4
7 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 14 November
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
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Thursday 17 November

[“IMinister on Rota

Friday 18 November
[100:30 - 23:30 Block

09:15 - 09:45 St Senans Primary School visit (Vinegar Hill Ln,
Templeshannon, Enniscorthy, Co. Wexford)

10:00 - 10:30 St. Aidan's Primary School visit (Nunnery Road,
Enniscorthy, Co. Wexford)

Saturday 19 November

Sunday 20 November

Madigan, Josepha
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November 2022 December 2022
21 November 2022 - Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12345 6 12 3 4
7 8 9101112 13 56 7 8 91011
27 November 2022 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 21 November Tuesday 22 November
1113:00 - 16:30 Christmas Fair (Colaiste Eoin) | 12:30 - 13:30 Meeting with Chime (Leinster House)
I14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing i ©14:00 - 14:34 Leaders’ Questions (LH)
© 15:04 - 15:49 Taoiseach’s Questions (LH)
| 18:45 - 20:45 Private Members’ Business (LH)
Wednesday 23 November Thursday 24 November
[ IMinister Front Bench Cover ©09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQs - Minister for Defence (LH)
[IMinister on Rota 1030 - 12:00 Commencement Matters x4 (Seanad)
© 13:04 - 13:49 Taoiseach’s Questions(LH) | 16:04 - 18:26 Statements on Forestry (LH)
~ 17:30- 19:30 FG PP Meeting =

Friday 25 November
[100:30 - 23:30 Block

10:00 - 10:35 SN Caitriona Sinsear Visit ( Renmore Avenue,
Renmore, Galway)

10:50 - 11:25 Colaiste Mhuire Mhatair Visit (St. Mary's Road,
Galway, H91H7F8)

12:00 - 12:30 Ballinderreen NS Visit (Kilcolgan, Co Galway)

Saturday 26 November

[116:30 - 18:00 Minister Turning on the Christmas Lights
(Stepaside Village )

Sunday 27 November
[ 11:00 - 15:00 Christmas Fair (De La salle College Churchtown )

Madigan, Josepha
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28 November 2022 -
4 December 2022

November 2022 December 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 6 12 3 4
7 8 9101112 13 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 28 November
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
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[112:30 - 13:00 Meeting with Drummartin residents

Thursday 1 December

[“IMinister on Rota

11:00 - 12:00 Joint Committee on Autism's Summer Programme
2023 Report Launch (AV Room, Leinster House)

Friday 2 December

[100:30 - 23:30 Block

09:00 - 09:35 Scoil Bhride Visit RN 00512D (Midleton, Co. Cork,
P25 R248)

09:40 - 10:15 Midleton CBS Primary School Visit RN 16684W
(Midleton, Co Cork, P25 EK13)

Saturday 3 December

Sunday 4 December

Madigan, Josepha
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